Name of the Corporate Debtor:

number:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

NATIONAL PLYWOOD INDUSTRIES LTD; Date of Commencement of CIRP526—08—2019; List of Creditors as on: 14-11-2025; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

12

233834640.60

11

87084397.60

17.34

146750243

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

411135329

211860293

42.18

186358855

12916181

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

33

174875315.16

32

164125893.39

32.68

10749422

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

39191699

859036983.76

39191699

502262282.99

7.80

186358855

170415846

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//en/claims/claims-list/13998
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2025-11-19 11:40:27-a6e60bec7a3f545fc6b2871dd884ea77.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-11-19 11:40:27-5812b8610e05780dee8e9201100e380c.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-11-19 11:40:27-831a49f8147e6a3bc737cb924a1564b8.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-11-19 11:40:27-9002ae451f066fa77ac26b60309daeb8.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2025-11-19 11:40:27-87640fdd53f8de106050e40aa7125c70.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2025-11-19 11:40:27-82c425bc4bdcf4adb3ea478fea38b204.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-11-19 11:40:27-fb61d9f57916d89bb6cd03a8d76d5ae6.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-11-19 11:40:27-ed1cef8c27c4ecee8ea5a1929c4ef64e.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2025-11-19 11:40:27-a172f2f66ef314942581adad84dde4eb.pdf
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