Name of the Corporate Debtor: NATIONAL PLYWOOD INDUSTRIES LTD; Date of Commencement of CIRP; 26-08-2019; List of Creditors as on: 14-11-2025; Name of IP: ; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	Annexure 1
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	12	233834640.60	11	87084397.60	17.34	0	146750243	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	7	411135329	5	211860293	42.18	186358855	12916181	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	33	174875315.16	32	164125893.39	32.68	0	10749422	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	1	39191699	1	39191699	7.80	0	0	0	Annexure 9
Total		53	859036983.76	49	502262282.99	100.00	186358855	170415846	0	